
GCSE/FSMQ/BTEC/Awards Exam Timetable – May/June 2022  

                                           

 

 

 Religious Studies A Paper 1 1hr 45 Monday 16th May  Computer Science Paper 1 1hr 40 

Biology Paper 1 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Biology  P1 H&F 1hr 15 

Tuesday 17th May  
 

English Language Paper 1 1hr 45 Wednesday 18th May German P1&3 H&F 45m, 35m & 1hr, 45m 

History Paper 1, Section B 1hr Thursday 19th  May Drama Performance and response 1hr 30 

Maths Paper 1 Non calc H&F 1hr 30 Friday 20th  May Business Paper 11hr 30  
 

Geography Paper 1 1hr 30 Monday 23rd May  

French P1&3 H&F 45m, 35m & 1hr, 45m Tuesday 24th May Physical Education Paper 1 1hr 45 

 English Literature paper 1 1hr 40 Wednesday 25th May Media Studies paper 1 1hr 30 

Spanish P1&3, H&F 45m, 35m & 1hr, 45m Thursday 26th  May  Religious Studies A Paper 2 1hr 45 

Chemistry Paper 1 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P1  H&F 1hr 15 

Friday 27th  May Computer Science Paper 2 2hrs 

 

 Half Term  
 

German Paper 4 H&F 1hr 20, 1hr 05 Monday 6th June  

Maths P2 H&F 1hr 30 Tuesday 7thJune Geography Paper 2 1hr 30 

English Literature paper 2 1hr 45 Wednesday 8th June   
 

History Paper 1 Section A 1hr Thursday 9th June Physics Paper 1 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Physics P1 H&F 1hr 15 

English language Paper 2 1hr 45 Friday 10th June  Physical Education Paper 2 1hr 15 
 

Maths Paper 3 H&F 1hr 30 Monday 13th June 
 

Business Paper 2 1hr 30 
Creative iMedia Pre production Skills 1hr 15 

Geography Paper 3 1hr Tuesday 14th June Media Studies Paper 2 1hr 30 

Biology Paper 2 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Biology  P2 H&F 1hr 15 

Wednesday 15th June Design Technology 1hr 45 

History Paper 2 Section A 1hr Thursday 16th June French Paper 4 H&F 1hr 20, 1hr 05 

Spanish Paper 4 H&F 1hr 20, 1hr 05 Friday 17th June  
 

Chemistry Paper 2 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P2  H&F 1hr 15 

Monday 20th June Food preparation & Nutrition 1hr 45 

 Tuesday 21st June Dance 1hr 15 

Music 1hr 30 Wednesday 22nd 
June 

 

Physics Paper 2 1hr 45 
Combined Science Trilogy Physics P2 H&F 1hr 15 

Thursday 23rd June  

   Friday 24th June  
 

 Monday 27th June  
 Tuesday 28th June  

CONTINGENCY DAY Wednesday 29th June CONTINGENCY DAY 

 Thursday 30th June  

 Friday 1st July  
 

 

Morning session – 9.00am start Date Afternoon session – 2.00pm start 


